
!?+

Hall Mountain
Fire
2015

Grease
Creek Fire

2015

Su
lliv

an
La

ke
Rd

Sullivan Creek Rd

USFS-2200

07/15/2017
0755 PDT

117°12'W

117°12'W

117°13'W

117°13'W

117°14'W

117°14'W

117°15'W

117°15'W

117°16'W

117°16'W

117°17'W

117°17'W

117°18'W

117°18'W

117°19'W

117°19'W
48

°5
0'N

48
°5

0'N

48
°4

9'N

48
°4

9'N

48
°4

8'N

48
°4

8'N

48
°4

7'N

48
°4

7'N

$v  NWIMT11 
0.5

Miles

Fire Progression Date           Acres of Growth           Total Acres
20170721 @ 1700                        139.5                      139.5
20170722 @ 1800                          69.1                      208.6
20170723 @ 1830                          89.2                      297.8
20170724 @ 1530                          59.8                      357.7
20170725 @ 1730                          64.0                      421.7
20170727 @ 2200                        148.7                      570.4
20170728 @ 1130                        185.8                      756.2
20170729 @ 0030                          58.1                      814.3
20170730 @ 1600                        242.8                   1,057.2
20170801 @ 0330                        547.3                   1,604.4
20170802 @ 2200                        746.0                   2,350.4
20170804 @ 2225                        357.7                   2,708.1
20170805 @ 2250                        300.2                   3,008.3
20170806 @ 2220                          99.7                   3,108.0
20170807 @ 2100                        216.2                   3,324.2
20170808 @ 2200                        211.3                   3,535.5
20170809 @ 2055                        126.6                   3,662.1
20170810 @ 2230                        200.3                   3,862.4
20170811 @ 2200                          14.4                   3,876.8
20170812 @ 2200                        124.0                   4,000.8
20170814 @ 2130                          11.6                   4,012.5
Historic Fires

Noisy Creek
Fire

WA-COF-001416

Progression Map
08/15/2017
4,000 acres

 Perimeter as of 08/14/2017 @ 2100 


